
 

2025-2026 School Calendar Highlights 
(2:00 Dismissal every Tuesday) 

 
Monday, August 11, 2025​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute #1 
Tuesday, August 12, 2025​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute #2 
Wednesday, August 13, 2025​ ​ Teacher Institute #3 
Thursday, August 14, 2025​ ​ First day of school (Kindergarten – 8th) 
Monday, August 25, 2025​ ​ ​ First day of Pre-Kindergarten 
Monday, September 1, 2025​ ​ No School – Labor Day 
Friday, September 12, 2025​ ​ 11:30 Dismissal for School Improvement 
Thursday, September 18, 2025​ ​ Picture Day 
Friday, October 3, 2025​ ​ ​ Picture Retakes 
Friday, October 10, 2025​ ​ ​ No School – Teacher Institute #4 
Monday, October 13, 2025​​ ​ No School – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Friday, October 17, 2025​ ​ ​ First Quarter Ends 
Thursday, October 23, 2025​ ​ Parent / Teacher Conferences (3:00-6:30) 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025​​ ​ Parent / Teacher Conferences (3:00-6:00) 
Friday, October 31, 2025​ ​ ​ 11:30 Dismissal for School Improvement 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025​ ​ No School - Veterans’ Day 
*Wednesday, November 26, 2025​​ No School 
Thursday, November 27, 2025​ ​ No School – Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 28, 2025​ ​ No School – Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 19, 2025​​ ​ Second Quarter Ends - 2:00 Dismissal 
Monday, December 22, 2025​ ​ Winter Break Begins 
Monday, January 5, 2026​ ​ ​ School Resumes 
Monday, January 19, 2026​​ ​ No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Friday, February 13, 2026​ ​ ​ 11:30 Dismissal for School Improvement 
Monday, February 16, 2026​ ​ No School – Presidents’ Day 
Monday, March 2, 2026​ ​ ​ No School – Casimir Pulaski Day 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026​ ​ Spring Pictures 
Friday, March 27, 2026​ ​ ​ Third Quarter Ends - 2:00 Dismissal 
Monday, March 30, 2026​ ​ ​ Spring Break Begins 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026​ ​ ​ School Resumes 
Friday, April 24, 2026​ ​ ​ 11:30 Dismissal for School Improvement 
Thursday, May 14, 2026​ ​ ​ 8th Grade Promotion @ 6:00 p.m. 
Friday, May 15, 2026​ ​ ​ 11:30 Dismissal for School Improvement 
Monday, May 18, 2026​ ​ ​ Last Day of Pre-Kindergarten (tentative) 
Thursday, May 21, 2026                    ​ Tentative Last Day of School ( May 29th IF 

ALL emergency days are used) 
Monday, May 25, 2026​ ​ ​ No School – Memorial Day (if still in session) 
 
*With parent / teacher conferences being conducted on 10.23 & 10.28, school will not be in session on 11/26.* 


